## insee go

## CES 2019: Inseego to Showcase New Global 5G NR Portfolio

January 7, 2019

#Making5GReal - The First True 5G NR Hotspot, In-Home Router, and Industrial IoT Gateways for Worldwide Markets

LAS VEGAS & SAN DIEGO--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jan. 7, 2019-- Inseego Corp. (Nasdaq: INSG), a pioneer in 5G and intelligent IoT device-to-cloud solutions, will showcase its new 5G NR and Industrial IoT (IIoT) product portfolio at CES 2019 in Las Vegas this week. Inseego's portfolio includes solutions designed to power new and emerging use cases that are made possible with 5G technology, as well as solutions that simplify IoT for consumer and industrial applications.

## #Making5GReal and IoT Device-to-Cloud Intelligent Solutions

Showstoppers Media Event CES 2019: Invitation-only media event. Tuesday, January 8 at 6:00PM (PST) held at the Wynn Hotel and Resort in the Lafitte ballroom.

Inseego Meeting Place: Inseego to unveil new 4G/5G devices to the IIoT portfolio by appointment only. Located at the Las Vegas Convention Center in the South Hall, MP26173.

Qualcomm Booth: Discover Inseego's global 5G NR global hotspot for mmWave and sub-6GHz markets, powered by the Qualcomm Snapdragon<sup>™</sup> 855 Mobile Platform and Snapdragon X50 5G modem. Located at the Las Vegas Convention Center in the Central Hall, #10948.

Sequans Booth: Inseego reveals the latest in personal tracker technology for IoT and IIoT applications, powered by the Sequans Monarch chipset. Located at the Venetian Sands Convention Center, Tech West, #3603.

"We're excited to preview Inseego's mobile and fixed wireless solutions," said Ashish Sharma, CMO and EVP of IoT & Mobile Solutions at Inseego. "CES provides a great opportunity to showcase technology innovations along with all the key ecosystem partners. Our portfolio will deliver the latest in advanced 4G and 5G technologies tailored towards enabling a new frontier of use cases across multiple consumer and enterprise verticals in global markets."

Visit Inseego at CES 2019 in Las Vegas, January 8-11, Meeting Room: MP26173, South Hall. For additional information, or to schedule a meeting with Inseego at the show, contact <u>anette.gaven@inseego.com</u>.

For more information on Inseego's 5G NR solutions for consumers and businesses, and/or to schedule an interview with Inseego executives, please email inseego@goDRIVEN360.com.

## About Inseego Corp.

Inseego Corp. (Nasdaq: INSG) enables high performance mobile applications for large enterprise verticals, service providers and small-medium businesses around the globe. Our product portfolio consists of Enterprise SaaS solutions and IoT & Mobile solutions, which together form the backbone of compelling, intelligent, reliable and secure IoT services with deep business intelligence. Inseego powers mission critical applications with a "zero unscheduled downtime" mandate, such as asset tracking, fleet management, industrial IoT, SD WAN failover management and mobile broadband services. Our solutions are powered by our key innovations in purpose built SaaS cloud platforms, IoT and mobile technologies including the newly emerging 5G technology. Inseego is headquartered in San Diego, California with offices worldwide. www.inseego.com

This release may contain forward-looking statements, which are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the United States Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995, as amended to date. These forward-looking statements involve risks and uncertainties. A number of important factors could cause actual results to differ materially from those in the forward-looking statements contained herein. These factors include risks relating to technological changes, new product introductions, continued acceptance of Inseego's products and dependence on intellectual property rights. These factors, as well as other factors that could cause actual results to differ materially, are discussed in more detail in Inseego's filings with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission (available at www.sec.gov) and other regulatory agencies.

©2018. Inseego Corp. All rights reserved. The Inseego name and logo are trademarks of Inseego Corp. Other Company, product or service names mentioned herein are the trademarks of their respective owners.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190107005599/en/

Source: Inseego Corp.

Media contact: Anette Gaven Tel: +1 (619) 993-3058 Email: <u>Anette.Gaven@inseego.com</u> Or Investor Relations contact: Joo-Hun Kim, MKR Group Tel: +1 (212) 868-6760 Email: joohunkim@mkrir.com